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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

154
167
225
310
370

371
407
420
422

435
436
437
453
610

611
612
613
632

640
645
646
676
680

726
728
729
738

743
744
801
818
819

838
840
841
842

844
869
898
902
934

935
936

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

102
439
153

2258
953

678
137
393
229

103
151
109
73

1567

2501
889
238
311

1038
275
131
166
190

116
129
276
150

579
305
215
140
270

6492
775
206
258

346
227
115
137

11724

1243
131

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.1
1.0
0.4

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.7

1.1
0.4
0.1
0.2

0.5
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2

2.8
0.4
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
4.9

0.6
0.1



Key

Page 2 of 2 A Lily Pond     

Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

938
3011
3012
3013
3021

3022
3032
3033
3045

3046
3051
3052
3362
3371

3770
3772
3774
3781

3782
3787
3790
3799
3821

3822
3827
3860
3862

3863
3864
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

4592
1710
680
334

5211

201
670
176
399

136
1173
180
189

37328

96
166
121

3434

154
1750
1703
134
241

476
182
169
909

600
236
172

Skeins

2.0
0.8
0.3
0.2
2.2

0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.5
0.1
0.1

15.6

0.1
0.1
0.1
1.5

0.1
0.8
0.8
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.4

0.3
0.1
0.1


